
Quadro Place Setting

Green



Width  Length Height

dimensions

product
ref.#

A

B

C

D

A
Quadro Bowl 5” (Case of 12”) 5.31               in

13,5               cm

5.31                in

13,5               cm

2.36               in

6,0                 cm

AZ4705XXC

B
Quadro Plate 7” (Case of 12”) 6.69

17,0

6.69

17,0

0.79

2,0

AZ4707XXC

C
Quadro Plate 8” (Case of 12”) 7.87

20,0

7.87

20,0

1.38

3,5

AZ4708XXC

D
Quadro Plate 9” (Case of 12”) 9.06

23,0

9.06

23,0

0.98

2,5

AZ4709XXC

Dishwasher Safe

White Ref: 01 Blue Ref:50 Orange Ref:20 Green Ref:60

Red Ref:36

IN-STOCK QUICK SHIP COLORS

251


